Weight Rank

101
101
101
101
101
101
101

109
109
109
109
109
109

116
116
116
116
116
116
116

123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123

130
130
130
130
130
130

136
136
136
136
136
136

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

First Name Last Name

Iverly
Emma
Esthela

Ira

Tianna
Nayeli
Esmeralda

Macie
Valeree
Lana
Stephanie
Alejandra
Melanie

Alleida
Tara
Ashley
Carolina
Kendall
Tess
Barbara

Carolina
Glory
Alana
Macy
lyazely
Lizette
Aphrodite
Anjelynn
Alysa

Emily
Cindy
Brigid
Morgan
Jordynn
Maria

Gracie
Julissa
Paige
Kaylee
Louisa
Desinee

Navarro
Baertlein
Trevino
Navarro
Fernandez
Flores Roque
Arroyo

Stewart
ornelas
Hunt
Blankenship
Corral
Salazar

Martinez
Othman
Gooman
Johnson
Martin
Barnett
Greenberg

Moreno
Konecny
Vivas
Higa
Barraza
Young
Ayala
Baron
Moreno

Se

Zepeda
Shannon
Shines
Robson
Lopez-Garcia

Figueroa
Taitano
Respicio
Moore
Schwab
Lopez

Team

University of Providence
Southern Oregon University
Southern Oregon University
University of Providence
Menlo College

Eastern Oregon University
Menlo College

Southern Oregon University
Southern Oregon University
University of Providence
Eastern Oregon University
Menlo College

Simpson University (CA)

Menlo College

Southern Oregon University
University of Providence
Southern Oregon University
Corban (Ore.)

Corban (Ore.)

Menlo College

Southern Oregon University
Southern Oregon University
Menlo College

Eastern Oregon University
Corban (Ore.)

Menlo College

Simpson University (CA)
Eastern Oregon University
Simpson University (CA)

Southern Oregon University
Menlo College

Corban (Ore.)

Eastern Oregon University
Southern Oregon University
Simpson University (CA)

Menlo College

Southern Oregon University
University of Providence
Eastern Oregon University
Menlo College

Southern Oregon University



136

143
143
143
143

155
155
155
155
155

170
170
170
170
170

191
191

7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

Krystal

Erin
vy
Nayeli
Julia

Sienna
Dempsi
Gabrielle
Tenley
Destine

Alexys
Olivia
dennis
Sabrina
Nikita

Emily
Jasmine

Fabricante

Redford
Kraght
Maston
Casillas

Ramirez
Talkington
Tata-Rodrigues
Swope

Harris

Zepeda
Robinson
bailey
Perez
Dhaliwal

Sandoval
Guerrero

Eastern Oregon University

Eastern Oregon University
Corban (Ore.)

Eastern Oregon University
Simpson University (CA)

Southern Oregon University
Eastern Oregon University
Corban (Ore.)

Eastern Oregon University
Simpson University (CA)

Corban (Ore.)

Eastern Oregon University
Southern Oregon University
University of Providence
Menlo College

Menlo College
Simpson University (CA)



